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Glass Rod Trapezoid
Ingot shaped Glass Rod sconce, three sided front and caps.

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 24.25h x 5w 4.75dBackplate (in.): 0h x
5w
Bulb(s): 180W x 3 Candelabra

Nickel
Brass
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$3,850.00 ea
$3,190.00 ea
$4,180.00 ea
$4,510.00 ea
$3,850.00 ea


